Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-0022

FAA-2008-0022

FAA-2009-1370

FAA-2009-1370

FAA-2009-0131

FAA-2008-0672

FAA-2008-0672

FAA-2009-0069

FAA-2009-0069

FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2009-0070

FAA-2006-25156

Document Id

FAA-2008-0022-0004

FAA-2008-0022-0004.1

FAA-2009-1370-0002

FAA-2009-1370-0002.1

FAA-2009-0131-0001

FAA-2008-0672-0004

FAA-2008-0672-0004.1

FAA-2009-0069-0001

FAA-2009-0069-0002

FAA-2009-0070-0001

FAA-2009-0070-0002

FAA-2006-25156-0012

Title

Ryan James Wright -

Comments

Ryan James Wright -

Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Advisory Circular (AC)

- Environmental
Control and Life

Support Systems for
Flight Crew and Space
Flight Participants in
Suborbital Space Flight

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Advisory Circular (AC)

- Environmental
Control and Life

Support Systems for
Flight Crew and Space
Flight Participants in
Suborbital Space Flight

Maine Scenic Airways,

Inc. -

Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

Flight Training
International -

Request for Hearing -

CPO9ONMO0O002
U.S. DOT/FAA -

Request for Hearing

and Complaint -
CPO9NMO0002

Flight Training
International -

Request for Hearing -

CPO9ONMO0O03
U.S. DOT/FAA -

Request for Hearing

and Complaint -
CPO9NMOO003

Hawker Beechcraft

Company -

Exemption/Rulemaking

Date
Received

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0876

FAA-2009-0141

FAA-2006-24587

FAA-2009-0144

FAA-2008-1260

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2007-28722

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2009-0141

FAA-2009-0141

FAA-2009-0141

FAA-2008-0785

FAA-2001-9096

FAA-2001-9096

FAA-2009-0145

FAA-2002-14105

FAA-2007-0001-0178

FAA-2008-0876-0012

FAA-2009-0141-0001

FAA-2006-24587-0015

FAA-2009-0144-0001

FAA-2008-1260-0002

FAA-2008-0691-0018

FAA-2007-28722-0013

FAA-2007-0001-0179

FAA-2009-0141-0002

FAA-2009-0141-0003

FAA-2009-0141-0004

FAA-2008-0785-0009

FAA-2001-9096-0013

FAA-2001-9096-0013.1

FAA-2009-0145-0001

FAA-2002-14105-0010

Petition of Marcus
Anthony Jones Moved
to 2009-0145

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Transcript of
Proceedings -
CP08S00018

Ronald Natalie -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Airworthiness
Directives: Sikorsky
Aircraft Corporation
Model S-76A, B, and C
Helicopters

Environmental Impact
Statements;
Availability, etc.:
Proposed Airport
Development at the
Sawyer County Airport
in Hayward, WI

Petitions for
Exemption: Summary
of Petitions Received

U.S. DOT/OST - Initial
Decision Assessing
Civil Penalty Of
$25,000 -
CP0O8S00012

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Exhibits

Ronald Natalie -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Dwight Van Zanen

Roy Roberts

Richard Palm

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Transcript of
Proceedings -
CP08S00016

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Marcus Anthony Jones

Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2002-14105 FAA-2002-14105-0010.1

FAA-2009-0052

FAA-2009-0119

FAA-2009-0147

FAA-2008-1261

FAA-2009-0148

FAA-2008-0926

FAA-2008-1253

FAA-2009-0149

FAA-2009-0057

FAA-2009-0045

FAA-2009-0052-0001

FAA-2009-0119-0001

FAA-2009-0147-0001

FAA-2008-1261-0001

FAA-2009-0148-0001

FAA-2008-0926-0001

FAA-2008-1253-0001

FAA-2009-0149-0001

FAA-2009-0057-0001

FAA-2009-0045-0001

Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

02/12/2009 Posted

Proposed Amendment 02/12/2009 Posted
of Class E Airspace:

Ironwood, MI

Airworthiness 02/12/2009 Posted
Directives: M7

Aerospace LP Models

SA226 AT, SA226 T,

SA226 TC, SA227 AC

(C 26A), SA227 AT,

SA227 BC (C 26A),

SA227 CC, and SA227

DC (C 26B) Airplanes

Meetings: Civil 02/12/2009 Posted
Supersonic Aircraft

Panel Discussion

Proposed Amendment 02/12/2009 Posted
and Establishment of

Restricted Areas and

Other Special Use

Airspace: Avon Park

Air Force Range; FL

Update of August 2001 02/12/2009 Posted

Overflight Fees

Proposed 02/12/2009 Posted
Establishment,

Revision, and Removal

of Area Navigation

(RNAV) Routes; Alaska

Proposed

Establishment,

Revision, and Removal

of Area Navigation

(RNAV)

Establishment of Class 02/12/2009 Posted
E Airspace: Nantucket,

MA

Meetings: RTCA
Special Committee
147 Sixty Eighth
Plenary; Minimum
Operational
Performance
Standards for Traffic
Alert, etc.

02/12/2009 Posted

Airworthiness 02/12/2009 Posted
Directives: Rolls-Royce
plc (RR) RB211-535E4
series Turbofan
Engines

Airworthiness 02/12/2009 Posted
Directives: Rolls-Royce

Deutschland Ltd and

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2009-0141

FAA-2001-8612

FAA-2001-8612

FAA-2008-0880

FAA-2008-1310

FAA-2008-1303

FAA-2009-0004

FAA-2008-1188

FAA-2008-1192

FAA-2008-1192

FAA-2008-1190

FAA-2007-28197

FAA-2009-0141-0005

FAA-2001-8612-0012

FAA-2001-8612-0012.1

FAA-2008-0880-0006

FAA-2008-1310-0006

FAA-2008-1303-0004

FAA-2009-0004-0006

FAA-2008-1188-0003

FAA-2008-1192-0007

FAA-2008-1192-0008

FAA-2008-1190-0010

FAA-2007-28197-0010

Co KG Model BR700-
715A1-30, BR700-
715B1-30, and BR700-
715C1-30 Turbofan
Engines

Charlie Kaiser

William L. Hale -
Exemption/Rulemaking

William L. Hale -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO8SWO0006

U.S.DOT/OST - Order
of Dismissal -
CP0O8SW0012

U.S.DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO8SWO0010

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
Of Assignment And
Dismissal Of
Proceeding -
CP08S00023

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Motion For Summary
Disposition -
CP08S00026

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Convening Prehearing
Conference -
CP08S00026

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order Vacating
Order To Show Cause
- CP08S00024

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Requiring Status
Report - CPO7GLO004

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

02/12/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0027

FAA-2008-1129

FAA-2009-0124

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0126

FAA-2009-0151

FAA-2009-0152

FAA-2009-0153

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0055

FAA-2008-1191

FAA-2009-0027-0003

FAA-2008-1129-0001

FAA-2009-0124-0001

FAA-2009-0125-0001

FAA-2009-0126-0001

FAA-2009-0151-0001

FAA-2009-0152-0001

FAA-2009-0153-0001

FAA-2009-0123-0001

FAA-2009-0055-0001

FAA-2008-1191-0006

F. Velazquez-Mojica -
Verified Answer and
Motion to Dismiss -
CPO9EAO004

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace: Ten Sleep,
WY

Airworthiness
Directives: EADS
SOCATA Model TBM
700 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Diamond
Aircraft Industries
GmbH Models DA 40
and DA 40F Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: PILATUS
AIRCRAFT LTD. Models
PC-12 and PC-12/45
Airplanes

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals

Airworthiness
Directives: DORNIER
LUFTFAHRT GmbH
Models 228-100, 228-
101, 228-200, 228-
201, 228-202, and
228-212 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A300 B2-1C,
A300 B2-203, A300
B2K-3C, A300 B4-103,
A300 B4-203, and
A300 B4-2C Airplanes

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Convening Prehearing

02/12/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/13/2009

02/17/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER



Conference -
CP08S00025

FAA-2008-1260 FAA-2008-1260-0003 Aeronautical Repair 02/17/2009 Posted OTHER
Station Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

*** End of Search Results ***



